USA SOFTBALL OF SOUTH MISSISSIPPI

INTERLEAGUE SCHEDULES 2023

Division: 06-U Team Name:

Team Number: Team_06-12W Sponsor:

Manager: Brooke Goff

Phone: 228-861-2641

Date Day Time Visitors Team Home Team Field
10/10/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team_06-05L Team_06-12W Woolmarket Field 2
10/16/2023 Monday 6:00 PM Team_06-12W Team_06-04H West Harrison Field 2
10/17/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team_06-12W Team_06-08P Pascagoula Field 1
10/23/2023 Monday 6:00 PM Team_06-08P Team_06-12W Woolmarket Field 1
10/24/2023 Tuesday 7:15 PM Team_06-13W Team_06-12W Woolmarket Field 2
10/26/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM Team_06-12W Team_06-02D D'Iberville Field 2
10/30/2023 Monday 6:00 PM Team_06-03H Team_06-12W Woolmarket Field 1
11/1/2023 Tuesday 7:15 PM Team_06-03H Team_06-12W Woolmarket Field 2
11/2/2023 Thursday 7:15 PM Team_06-12W Team_06-06L Long Beach Field 3
11/7/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team_06-12W Team_06-10M St Martin Field 1
Total Games: 10

Bayou View Sports Complex, 4300 Hewes Av, Gulfport, MS 39501

Biloxi Sportsplex, 765 Wells Drive, Biloxi, MS 39532

D’Iberville Softball Complex, 15641 MS Hwy 15, D’Iberville, MS 39532 Legend:

Dedeaux, Road 350, Kiln, MS 39556 B-Biloxi M-St Martin

Long Beach Softball Complex, 780 Klondyke Road, Long Beach, MS 39560
Ocean Springs Sports Complex, 4515 MS-57, Ocean Springs, MS 39564
Pass Christian Sports Complex, 207 Fleitas Av, Pass Christian, MS 39571
Saucier Sports Complex, 23715 Saucier Lizana Rd, Saucier, MS 39574

St. Martin Softball Complex, 11098 Kippie Cutoff, Ocean Springs, MS 39564
West Harrison, 10030 Vidalia Rd, Pass Christian, MS 39571

Woolmarket Sports Complex, 16520 Switzer Park Rd. Biloxi, MS 39532

C-Pass Christian
D-D'lIberville
E-East Central

G-Gulfport

H-Harrison Hancock

L-Long Beach

O-Ocean Springs
P-Pascagoula
R-Poplarville
S-Saucier
V-Orange Grove

W- Woolmarket



